Khande 

(Borrower) 

2. Jeetmal 

Khande 

(Co-Borrower) 

3. Deepak Khande 

(Co-Borrower) 

Apartment No. 203, 

Priya Building 22, 

Kanungo Bakhal, Indore, 

Madhya Pradesh, 452001 

Admeasuring sq ft. 

carpet area i.e. 690 Sq Ft. 

Rs.20,23,000 /- 

(Rupees Twenty 

Lakhs Twenty-

Three Thousand 

only) 

Rs.2,02,000/- 

(Rupees Two 

Lakh Two 

Thousand 

only) 

Rs.25000/- 

(Rupees Tw

enty-Five 

thousand 

Only) 

Amount 

Outstanding 

Rs. 49,19,407.27/- as on 31st December 2021 Plus future interest, cost & 

expenses till date of payment & realization of all dues. (As per Demand Notice